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Re-appear Notification for Result

The Result of the followi candidates who appeared in Master of computer Applications I

Semester Computer tion examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2O22is
declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown mea Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (

Gode No.

MCA-101

MCA.103

MCA.105

MCA.107

MCA-109

MCA.111

MCA-1 13

MCA.115

SGPA

Re. MCA-105 (lnt + End)

NATIONAL I STITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Master of Computer Applications I semester computer Application examinations
MaylJune 2022

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

q

b

7

8

Subjects

Computer Progr using C

Computer and Architecture

Discrete Structure

Microprocessors

Fundamentals of

Computer P using C Lab

Microprocessors Lab

Free and Open Software Systems Lab

Sr. No. Rol! No.

1 52010086

F_Name

Madhusudan Nama

All efforts have been made
result can

publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 1 7 AU(i

\ t/"'R'y"

Namd

arrup{srr Nama


