NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of Master of Computer Applications I Semester Computer Application examinations May/June 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Computer Applications I Semester Computer Application examination of this Institute held in May/June 2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Computer Programming using C	MCA-101
2	Computer Organization and Architecture	MCA-103
3	Discrete Mathematical Structure	MCA-105
4	Microprocessors	MCA-107
5	Fundamentals of Management	MCA-109
6	Computer Programming using C Lab	MCA-111
7	Microprocessors Lab	MCA-113
8	Free and Open Source Software Systems Lab	MCA-115

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
1	52010086	Bhupesh Nama	Madhusudan Nama	Re. MCA-105 (Int + End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 17 AUG 2022

Prof. In-Charge 2022
(Examinations) 2022

Real 17/08/2022